

Oct. 12, 2018

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority

Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference: FCC ID: 2ALAZMS01B-BES

To the Commission:

We (Shenzhen Mees Technology Co., Ltd.), hereby authorize Shenzhen Aukey E-Business Co.,Ltd. to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2ALAZMS01B-BES (the grant date: 08/28/2017)

The Certifications will be transferred into:
FCC ID: 2AFHP-EPT16
Shenzhen Aukey E-Business Co.,Ltd.
Room 102, Bld P09, Huanan International Zone, No.1 Huanan

Rd,PinghuTown Longgang District, Shenzhen China

Sincerely yours,

ken j'en

Shenzhen Mees Technology Co., Ltd. Ken Jiao